FOURTH QUARTER DONATION REPORT (OCTOBER 2024 - DECEMBER 2024)

RECEIVING SCHOOL/DEPARTMENT DONOR DONATION DISBURSEMENT TOTAL VALUE OF DONATION TYPE

Red Elementary Red ES PTO Schoolwide activities $2,000.00 Monetary
After School Programs Kroger Meal contribution $374.96 Monetary
Alcott ES CSL Plasma Toys $300.00 In-Kind
Alcott ES African American Women's Council for Community Toys ARG In-Kind
Outreach
Atherton ES, Bastian ES, Blackshear ES, Briscoe ES,
Browning ES, Bruce ES, De Zavala ES, Eliot ES, Farias
ECC, Foster ES, Franklin ES, Gallegos ES, Lantrip ES, Barbara Bush Houston Literacy Foundation Books $195,540.00 In-Kind
Osborne ES, Reynolds ES, Tijerina ES, Walnut Bend ES,
Wesley ES
Austin HS Houston Texans Foundation Football program support $20,000.00 Monetary
Austin HS Houston Texans Foundation Football Program Support $20,000.00 Monetary
Bellaire HS B. Elevated, LLC Basketball equipment $4,400.00 In-Kind
Bellaire HS Second Baptist Church Meal contribution $125.00 In-Kind
Bellaire HS Anonymous Lab Book, Accessories $2,693.37 In-Kind
Bellaire HS Tallowood Baptist Church Meal contribution $125.00 In-Kind
Bellaire HS Moms in Prayer International Meal contribution $125.00 In-Kind
Bellaire HS Bellaire HS PTO Online Learning Subscription $5,425.00 In-Kind
Bellaire HS Dr. George Sayre Cameras, equipment $1,477.55 In-Kind
Bonner ES Cedillos Law Firm, PLLC Toys $10,000.00 In-Kind
Bonner ES Operation Warm Shoes, Coats $5,000.00 In-Kind
Brookline ES Jennifer Compean Fall festival $500.00 In-Kind
Brookline ES Reignite A Life Foundation Holiday décor $2,500.00 In-Kind
Brookline ES Reignite A Life Foundation Holiday décor $2,500.00 In-Kind
Brookline ES North American Educational Initiatives Foundation, INC Gift Cards $500.00 In-Kind
Browning ES The Blackbaud Giving Fund Technology $115.00 Monetary
Bruce ES Kona Ice of Houston, LLC Snacks $251.27 Monetary
Bush ES Shell Oil Hero Principal's discretion $930.00 Monetary
Bush ES Shell Oil Hero Principal's discretion $155.00 Monetary
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Bush ES
Carnegie Vanguard HS
Carnegie Vanguard HS

Chrysalis MS
Codwell ES
Codwell ES

Coop ES

Cornelius ES

Cornelius ES

Cornelius ES
Crockett ES
Cullen MS

Curriculum Design

DeBakey HS
Durham ES
Durham ES
Durham ES
Durkee ES

East Early College HS
Ed White ES
Ed White ES
Elementary Curriculum
Forest Brook MS

Foster ES
Garcia ES
Gross ES

Gross ES

Shell Oil Hero
Les Ruthven
HEB
Silva Rodriguez
Major Stevenson
Shawn Thierry
Equitable Advisors
ConocoPhillips
Greater Houston Women's Chamber of Commerce
Inspired Consumer, INC
Crockett ES PTO
JR Thomas Group, LLC
Houston Museum of Fine Arts
World Food Prize Foundation
Shell Oil Hero
Shell Oil Hero
Durham ES PTO
La Placa
Neighbors In Action
Children's Museum Houston
Children's Museum Houston
OnCue Marketing, LLC
AIS Designs Co
The Foundation for Black Heritage and Culture
Jerry Flowers
HEB

HEB

Principal's discretion
Robotics and Technology Program
Gift cards
Meal contribution
Meal contribution
Supplies
Garden Supplies
Technology
General purposes
Principal's discretion
Picnic tables, deck
ROTC
Transportation
Field trip expenses
Marquee repair
Marquee repair
Field trip support
Toys
SOAR Club
Transportation
Transportation
Discretion of district for Early Childhood program
Winter apparel
School Supplies
Amazon wish list
Gift card
Gift card

$155.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$30.00
$700.00
$75.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$125.00
$500.00
$10,000.00
$3,255.00
$50,000.00
$5,210.00
$1,300.00
$500.00
$1,800.00
$500.00
$300.00
$400.00
$400.00
$177.00
$4,820.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00
$100.00

$100.00

Monetary
Monetary
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
In-Kind
In-Kind
Monetary
In-Kind
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
In-Kind
Monetary
In-Kind
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
In-Kind
Monetary
In-Kind

In-Kind



FOURTH QUARTER DONATION REPORT (OCTOBER 2024 - DECEMBER 2024)

Heights HS
Helm ES
Helm ES
Helms ES
Helms ES
Helms ES
Herrera ES
Herrera ES
High School for Law and Justice
High School for Law and Justice
Hobby ES
Houston MSTC
Information Technology Dept
JP Henderson ES
JP Henderson ES
Ketelsen ES
Lamar HS
Lamar HS
Lamar HS
Lamar HS
Lamar HS
Lanier MS
Las Americas Newcomer School
Longfellow ES
Lyons ES
MacGregor ES

Madison HS

Kerry Faseler
Shell Oil
Shell Oil
Shell Oil Hero
Shell Oil Hero
Shell Oil Hero
Kroger
Kroger
Sam and Nada Simon Foundation
Sam and Nada Simon Foundation
Amberly Wernecke
Jerry Flowers
Google
CEC Entertainment
CEC Entertainment
KCEF Foundation, Inc
H-E-B
FEEE
HEB
Anonymous
HEB

Shell Oil Hero

ATS Moving & Delivery Service, LLC

Angela Morris Brooks
Theodore Salinas
Chick-Fil-A

NextGen Trades

Drama Club
Supplies
Principal's discretion
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Principal's discretion
Principal's discretion
HSLJ Police Explorer Club
Police Explorer Club
Math and Science Support
Amazon wish list
Google Workspace
Supplies
Field trips
Bicycles, gift cards
Snacks
Snacks
Snacks
Principal's discretion
Snacks
Mun Program, staff appreciation,
Technology, Scooter
24-25 5th Grade Committee
Gaming device
Meal contribution

Equipment

$7,000.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$300.00
$50.00
$46.14
$48.21
$2,100.00
$2,100.00
$100.00
$4,220.00
$7,500.00
$597.17
$642.33
$14,500.00
$339.50
$380.50
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$4,000.00
$499.97
$250.00
$404.00
$184.50
$2,887.96

Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
In-Kind
Monetary
Monetary
In-Kind
Monetary
Monetary
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
Monetary
In-Kind
Monetary
In-Kind
Monetary
In-Kind
In-Kind

In-Kind
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Mandarin Immersion Magnet School Mandarin Immersion Magnet School PTO Technology $40,000.00 Monetary
Marshall ES Anonymous Toys $350.00 In-Kind
McGowen ES Operation Warm Coats $2,400.00 In-Kind
McNamara ES Anonymous Personal care items $800.00 In-Kind
Memorial ES Memorial ES PTO Books $10,185.00 In-Kind

Milby HS Raymond Walkup Golf Team $5,000.00 Monetary
Multilingual Department EDU Specialist, LLC Gift cards $500.00 In-Kind
Northside HS Raising Canes Water coolers $80.00 In-Kind
Office of Strategic Initiative Christy's Donuts Meal contribution $51.96 In-Kind
Office of Strategic Initiative Panera Bread Meal contribution $51.00 In-Kind
Office of Strategic Initiative Starbucks Coffee $70.30 In-Kind
Office of Strategic Initiative Starbucks Coffee $70.30 In-Kind
Office of Strategic Initiative VooDoo Doughnut Meal contribution $125.00 In-Kind
Office of Strategic Initiative Raising Cane's Plush toys, magnets, cooler, gift baskets $350.00 In-Kind
Parker ES Parker ES PTO Technology $54,680.47 In-Kind

Pin Oak MS Maya Fritz Principal's discretion $125.00 Monetary

Pin Oak MS Marcel De Dios Principal's discretion $25.00 Monetary

Pin Oak MS Nina Godiwalla Principal's discretion $100.00 Monetary

Pin Oak MS Manuela Stragliotto Theater Club-Principal's discretion $50.00 Monetary

Pin Oak MS Alba Foreman Theater Club-Principal's discretion $50.00 Monetary

Pin Oak MS Dwine Meyers Theater Club-Principal's discretion $50.00 Monetary

Pin Oak MS Kathryn Hill Theater Club-Principal's discretion $100.00 Monetary

Pin Oak MS Danielle Durbin Theater Club-Principal's discretion $20.00 Monetary

Pin Oak MS Sarah Wyatt Theater Club-Principal's discretion $40.00 Monetary

Pin Oak MS Kevin Erickson Theater Club-Principal's discretion $50.00 Monetary

Pin Oak MS Denise Childres Theater Club-Principal's discretion $250.00 Monetary

Pin Oak MS Craig Baudier Theater Club-Principal's discretion $75.00 Monetary



Pin Oak MS
Pin Oak MS
Pin Oak MS
Pin Oak MS
Pin Oak MS
Pin Oak MS
Pin Oak MS
Pin Oak MS
Piney Point ES
Piney Point ES
Poe ES
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Project Chrysalis MS

Project Chrysalis MS

Reynolds ES
Rodriguez ES

Ross ES

School at St. George Place

Shadydale ES

Paul Nguyen
Shilpa Jain
Ur Familydoc at Ur Health, PLLC
Leslie Wang
Richard Zegarrundo
Kenneth Benitez
Ruiying Zhao
Yeraldin Diaz
Office Depot
Office Depot
Poe ESPTO
HEB
HISD Police Association
Raising Canes
Diesel Party Gang
Papa Johns
Diesel Party Gang
HISD Police Association
Papa Johns
Raising Canes
Anonymous
Pure Restoration Construction, LLC
Etosha Cave
J.D. Silva & Associates
One Church One School-Johnson Chapel CME Church
Enrichment Services, Inc

Operation Warm
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Theater Club-Principal's discretion
Theater Club-Principal's discretion
Theater Club-Principal's discretion
Theater Club-Principal's discretion
Theater Club-Principal's discretion
Theater Club-Principal's discretion
Principal's discretion
Principal's discretion
Supplies
Supplies
Online Learning Subscription
Snacks
Meal contribution
Meal contribution
Halloween mascot
Meal contribution
Halloween mascot
Meal contribution
Meal contribution
Meal contribution
Snacks
Principal's discretion
Principal's discretion
Supplies
Supplies
Technology

Coats

$50.00
$50.00
$30.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$20.00
$35.00
$1,169.20
$1,169.20
$6,200.00
$150.00
$372.28
$319.50
$99.99
$251.46
$99.99
$372.28
$251.46
$319.50
$177.00
$300.00
$500.00
$10,000.00
$1,000.00
$6,985.80

$6,000.00

Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
Monetary
Monetary
In-Kind
In-Kind
Monetary

In-Kind
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Sharpstown HS
Sharpstown HS
Sharpstown HS
Sharpstown HS
Sharpstown HS
Sharpstown HS
Sharpstown HS
Sharpstown HS
Sharpstown HS
Sharpstown HS
Sharpstown HS
Sharpstown HS
Sharpstown HS
Sinclair ES
South Early College HS
Sterling HS
Sterling HS
Strategic Initiatives Department
Student Experiences Department
Student Experiences Department
Sugar Grove Academy MS
T.H. Rogers
The Rice School
The Rice School
Warehouse Dept

Warehouse Dept

Westbury HS, Worthing HS, Sterling HS, Austin HS,

West Houston Katy Rotaract
Rick Ngo
Carlos Quintero
Paul Doyle
Wynton Perro
Allison Thacker
Benjamin Stamets
Gregory Boles
Houston Texans Foundation
James Gorley
K&G Men's Company Tailored Brands
Marshall Gramm
Posey Saenz
Applebee's Grill and Bar
Angelica Vega
Cradle2Career
Anthony Eldridge
City of Houston
Chick-Fil-A
Lakeshore Learning
Houston ISD Foundation
T.H. Rogers PTO
Betty Rasmus
The Rice School PTO
Installnet

Houston Installation Services

Greater Houston Football Coaches Association

Lawncare supplies
Meal contribution
Meal contribution
Online software
Meal contribution
Snacks
Athletic supplies and equipment, food
Athletic team support
Football Program Support
Snacks
Prom Support
Athletic supplies and equipment
Athletics
Supplies
Basketball Jerseys
Technology, strollers, baby monitors
Football team
Zoo Entry Tickets
Gift cards
Meal contribution, Gaming event
Athletics
Keyboards
Technology, Incentives
Field trip expenses
Furniture
Furniture

Band Program

$1,385.00
$250.00
$500.00
$1,500.00
$40.00
$3,000.00
$200.00
$130.00
$2,500.00
$500.00
$15.00
$3,000.00
$300.00
$906.46
$160.00
$5,800.00
$500.00
$500.00
$150.00
$1,150.00
$420.00
$1,298.98
$8,000.00
$400.00
$1,095.00
$3,778.00

$18,000.00

Monetary
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind

Monetary
In-Kind

Monetary
In-Kind
In-Kind

Monetary
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind

Monetary
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind

Monetary
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RECEIVING SCHOOL/DEPARTMENT DONOR DONATION DISBURSEMENT TOTAL VALUE OF DONATION TYPE

Westside HS
Wharton DLA
Wharton DLA
Wheatley HS
Wheatley HS
Wheatley HS

Whidby ES
Worthing HS
Yates HS
Yates HS
Yates HS
Yates HS
Yates HS
Yates HS
Yates HS

Yates HS

Westside HS PTO
Wharton DLA PTO
Shell Oil Hero
Bank of America
John Robinson
Willie H. Yaney III
Carrollyn Stubblefield
Houston Texans Foundation
CBRE
Steaming Towards Health
DBA Law Office of Barbara J Hudson
Law Office of Lanease Fuller
Yancey Legal Group
DBA Law Office of Barbara J Hudson
Law Office of Lanease Fuller

Yancey Legal Group

Meal contribution
Online Learning Subscription
Instructional materials, substitute pay
Field trip expenses
College Fees
Band equipment
Principal's discretion
Football Program Support
Magnet Program
Meal contribution
Theater Club supplies and expenses
Theater Club supplies and expenses
Theater Club supplies and expenses
Theater Club supplies and expenses
Theater Club supplies and expenses

Theater Club supplies and expenses

TOTAL

$3,297.17
$1,493.75
$2,000.00
$500.00
$1,625.50
$50.00
$25.00
$2,500.00
$1,951.70
$60.00
$100.00
$250.00
$250.00
$100.00
$250.00
$250.00

$645,287.68

In-Kind
In-Kind
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
In-Kind
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
In-Kind
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary

Monetary



